High Jump
Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Trae Michael
Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Trae Michael
Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Josh Endicott
Zach Kanney
Josh Endicott
Zach Kanney
Zach Kanney
Tyler Hicks
Jordan Downs

Effort
6' 00.00"
5'10.00"
5'09.00"
5'08.00"
5'08.00"
5'08.00"
5'08.00"
5'08.00"
5' 06.00"
5'06.00"
5'06.00"
5'06.00"
5'06.00"
5'06.00"
5'04.00"
5'03.00"
5'00.00"
4'08.00"

Place
4th
3rd
5th
4th
6th
2nd
4th
7th
8th

2nd
2nd
4th
2nd

5th
5th
4th

Location

Colonel Crawford

New London
Ontario
New London
Shelby
Mapleton

St. Paul Conference
Bucyrus District

Bucyrus

Colonel Crawford

New London
Margaretta

Colonel Crawford
Buckeye Central

New London
Ontario
Ontario

Colonel Crawford

Date
4/29/2011
3/29/2011
4/14/2011
3/29/2011
4/9/2011
4/26/2011
5/13/2011
5/21/2011
4/2/2011
4/5/2011
4/12/2011
4/21/2011
4/29/2011
5/3/2011
4/12/2011
4/14/2011
4/14/2011
4/29/2011



